
2025-26 Tuition & Schedule Information

November 24-25, 2025
December 22-23, 2025

March 16-20, 2026

Morning Flex (early drop-off)

$250
$250
$625

7:30-8:30am

Tuition Information

 Newborns, Infants
Toddlers/Transitional Toddlers

Two's/Transitional Two's
Three's/Transitional Three's

Annual Tuition
$23,280
$22,080
$20,400
$19,440
$18,960Pre-K 

$200

$1,940
$1,840
$1,700
$1,620
$1,580

8:30am-4:30pm,
Registration

Required

Cohort Tracks & Classroom Names
Garinim Room (Seeds) 

Newborns
Balutim Room (Acorns) Shorashim Room 

Infants (Roots) 

Younger Cohort Track Older Cohort Track 
(DoB: Feb - Aug) (DoB: Aug - Feb)

Navatim Room (Sprouts) Alim Room (Leaves) 
Toddlers

Nitzanim Room (Buds) 
Two's Transitional Two's/Three's

Rimonim Room (Pomegranates) Zeitim Room (Olives) 
Three's Transitional Three's/Pre-K

Hadassim Room (Myrtles) 
Pre-K

Monthly Tuition

2025-26 Holiday Care

**10% Sibling Discount will be applied to the lowest tuition rate

Flex Time Option

Transitional Toddlers/Two’s

P’rachim Room (Blooms) 

Age Group


