

2025-26 Tuition & Schedule Information

Tuition Information			
Age Group	Annual Tuition	Monthly Tuition	
Newborns, Infants	\$23,280	\$1,940	
Toddlers/Transitional Toddlers	\$22,080	\$1,840	
Two's/Transitional Two's	\$20,400	\$1,700	
Three's/Transitional Three's	\$19,440	\$1,620	
Pre-K	\$18,960	\$1,580	

^{**10%} Sibling Discount will be applied to the lowest tuition rate

Flex Time Option			
Morning Flex (early drop-off)	7:30-8:30am	\$200	

Cohort Tracks & Classroom Names				
Garinim Room (Seeds) Newborns	Balutim Room (Acorns) Infants		Shorashim Room (Roots)	
Younger Cohort 1 (DoB: Feb - Au		0.0.0.00	hort Track Aug - Feb)	
Navatim Room (Sp Toddlers	orouts)	Alim Room (Leaves) Transitional Toddlers/Two's		
Nitzanim Room (Buds) Two's		P'rachim Room (Blooms) Transitional Two's/Three's		
Rimonim Room (Pomegranates) Three's		Zeitim Room (Olives) Transitional Three's/Pre-K		
Hadassim Room (Myrtles) Pre-K				

2025-26 Holiday Care				
November 24-25, 2025	\$250	8:30am-4:30pm,		
December 22-23, 2025	\$250	Registration		
March 16-20, 2026	\$625	Required		